
No. Company Address Contact Person Phone Fax Email

1 Ray's Electric
411 Pendleton Way Suite B Oakland, CA 
94621 Tania Manguia 510.577.7700 510.577.7706 tania@rayselectric.net

2 Mike Brown Electric Co. 561-A Mercantile Drive, Cotati, CA 94931 Susan Allred 707.792.8100 707.792.8110 Susan@mbelectric.com

3 Columbia Electric, Inc. 1980 Davis St. San Leandro, CA 94577
Gerrod Scruggs & 
Jeff Morse 510.430.9505 510.430.1860

gscruggs@columbia-elec.com;  
jeff@columbia-elec.com

4 Brown & Fesler, Inc. 2070 Research Drive, Livermore, CA 94550 Lee Ann Nogas 925.960.9150 925.960.9158 leeann@brown-fesler.com

5 WBE, Inc. 90 Hill Road, Novato, CA 94945 Bob Marin 415.898.1400 bmarin@wbeinc.com

6 Alfaro Communications Construction Inc.
15614 S. Atlantic Ave, Compton, CA 90221

Marla Flores (310) 669-8949 (310) 693-5343 marla@alfarocommunications.com

7 Tennyson Electric, Inc. Michelle Coatney 925.390.0104 estimating@tennysonelec.com

8

9

10

If you wanted to be added to the plan holders list, Please send an email request to: 2019-01bidinfo@pittsburgca.gov
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